ADAMS
ALAMOSA
ARAPAHOE
ARCHULETA
BACA

BENT
BOULDER
CHAFFEE
CHEYENNE
CLEAR CREEK
CONEJOS
COSTILLA
CROWLEY
CUSTER
DELTA
DENVER
DOLORES
DOUGLAS
EAGLE
ELBERT

EL PASO
FREMONT
GARFIELD
GILPIN
GRAND
GUNNISON
HINSDALE
HUERFANO
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
KIOWA

KIT CARSON
LAKE

LA PLATA
LARIMER
LAS ANIMAS
LINCOLN
LOGAN

MESA
MINERAL
MOFFAT
MONTEZUMA
MONTROSE
MORGAN
OTERO
OURAY

PARK
PHILLIPS
PITKIN
PROWERS
PUEBLO

RIO BLANCO
RIO GRANDE
ROUTT
SAGUACHE
SAN JUAN
SAN MIGUEL
SEDGWICK
SUMMIT
TELLER
WASHINGTON
WELD

YUMA
BROOMFIELD

ADULT DISPOSITION MATCHING SUMMARY REPORT

COUNTS ARE BASED ON UNIQUE DOCKET NUMBERS, SUBMITTED FROM ICON TO CCIC

CASE MATCH FOR: 06-2023

MONTHLY CASES

TOTAL CASES MATCHED PERCENTAGE TOTAL CASES
433 417 96.30 % 4842
5 5 100.00 % 174
113 103 91.15 % 1303
8 8 100.00 % 56

1 1 100.00 % 21

2 2 100.00 % 27
124 929 79.84 % 1708
4 4 100.00 % 102

0 0 0.00 % 3

4 4 100.00 % 75

6 6 100.00 % 38

5 4 80.00 % 58

2 2 100.00 % 28

1 1 100.00 % 11
17 16 94.12 % 160
12 12 100.00 % 160
0 0 0.00 % 12
83 80 96.39 % 1025
11 8 72.73 % 254
4 4 100.00 % 67
421 392 93.11 % 4802
30 30 100.00 % 368
29 27 93.10 % 355
5 5 100.00 % 92

9 9 100.00 % 92

4 4 100.00 % 85

0 0 0.00 % 3

2 2 100.00 % 73

0 0 0.00 % 16
254 217 85.43 % 2850
0 0 0.00 % 8

4 4 100.00 % 44

4 4 100.00 % 55
21 21 100.00 % 304
167 157 94.01 % 1901
9 8 88.89 % 141

7 7 100.00 % 49
12 12 100.00 % 176
94 89 94.68 % 1436
0 0 0.00 % 2

5 5 100.00 % 135
10 10 100.00 % 188
25 24 96.00 % 280
26 26 100.00 % 264
9 9 100.00 % 129

1 1 100.00 % 5

2 1 50.00 % 52

0 0 0.00 % 20

7 5 71.43 % 49
10 10 100.00 % 97
112 83 74.11 % 1316
1 1 100.00 % 16
10 10 100.00 % 81
8 8 100.00 % 128

1 0 0.00 % 34

0 0 0.00 % 3

3 3 100.00 % 40

0 0 0.00 % 21
15 13 86.67 % 211
14 14 100.00 % 171
1 0 0.00 % 15
172 155 90.12 % 1831
2 2 100.00 % 38
54 47 87.04 % 542

LAST 12 MONTHS

MATCHED PERCENTAGE
4656 96.16 %
166 95.40 %
1183 90.79 %
55 98.21 %
21 100.00 %
26 96.30 %
1470 86.07 %
101 99.02 %
3 100.00 %

72 96.00 %
38 100.00 %
30 51.72 %
28 100.00 %

9 81.82 %
154 96.25 %
136 85.00 %
11 91.67 %
1010 98.54 %
220 86.61 %
64 95.52 %
4625 96.31 %
352 95.65 %
337 94.93 %
92 100.00 %
920 97.83 %
82 96.47 %

2 66.67 %

69 94.52 %
13 81.25 %
2585 90.70 %
8 100.00 %

44 100.00 %
51 92.73 %
290 95.39 %
1836 96.58 %
136 96.45 %
48 97.96 %
172 97.73 %
1422 99.03 %
2 100.00 %
135 100.00 %
184 97.87 %
274 97.86 %
258 97.73 %
128 99.22 %
5 100.00 %

48 92.31 %
16 80.00 %
40 81.63 %
96 98.97 %
920 69.91 %
15 93.75 %
80 98.77 %
124 96.88 %
30 88.24 %

1 33.33 %

38 95.00 %
21 100.00 %
192 91.00 %
162 94.74 %
14 93.33 %
1740 95.03 %
36 94.74 %
506 93.36 %



68.42 %
92.84 %
93.33 %

13
687

19
740

0.00 %
84.51 %
100.00 %

CODEA
Ccsp
CBI

60

71

14

15

0.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %

0.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %

CoDIe
CoDMV
cobpoc
COIRS
COPO@
COSNO

0.00 %
0.00 %
100.00 %

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
95.82 %

0.00 %
97.07 %

COUSA

4469

4604

344

359

DENVER PD

31969 93.93 %

34035

91.83 %

2598

2829

STATE TOTALS



